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2026 Timed Gate Start
Session 1 Results

Date: Friday, September 26 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

PCP: Oskar Pearce Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, September 27 2025 3:00:27 pm
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Event 1 500m Time Trial 1
2 Laps - Result

1. 43 Daniel JACKSON (Castlemaine) MM5 35.703
2. 34 Sean CLEARY (Blackburn) MM6 35.721 +0.01
3. 45 Andrew SLUITER (Brunswick) MM6 37.318 +1.61
4. 44 Genevieve JORDAN (Brunswick) WM5 39.105 +3.40
5. 41 Samantha BRADBURY (St Kilda) WM2 39.318 +3.61
6. 42 Emma JACKSON (Castlemaine) WM2 39.501 +3.79
7. 15 Archie LUTZ (Sunshine Coast) M17 39.956 +4.25

Event 2 1000m Time Trial 1
4 Laps - Result

1. 21 Riley BOYD (Brunswick) MJ 1:09.159
2. 32 Benjamin METCALF (Park Orchards BMX) ME 1:12.651 +3.49
abd 23 Alanah LAKE (Blackburn) WJ
abd 22 Benjamin WOODS (Blackburn) MJ

Event 3 2000m Pursuit 1
8 Laps - Result

1. 16 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn) M17 2:32.490
2. 12 Joseph NATOLI (Blackburn) M17 2:35.365 +2.87
3. 11 Lewis WILKES (Blackburn) M17 2:45.452 +12.96
4. 13 Kaeden RYAN (Blackburn) M17 2:48.582 +16.09
5. 14 Axel WOOD (Preston) M17 2:56.875 +24.38
6. 17 Gabriella ROJO RODRIGUEZ (Blackburn) W17 3:00.845 +28.35
7. 2 Krystal GILL (Brunswick) W15 3:24.348 +51.85
8. 1 Peyton WOOD (Preston) M15 3:27.012 +54.52
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Event 5 4000m Pursuit 1
16 Laps - Result

1. 33 Alastair HASLAM (Noble Park Dandenong) ME 5:02.839
2. 31 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick) ME 5:04.426 +1.58

Event 6 500m Time Trial 2
2 Laps - Result

1. 43 Daniel JACKSON (Castlemaine) MM5 35.790
2. 34 Sean CLEARY (Blackburn) MM6 35.830 +0.04
3. 45 Andrew SLUITER (Brunswick) MM6 37.527 +1.73
4. 16 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn) M17 38.046 +2.25
5. 12 Joseph NATOLI (Blackburn) M17 38.415 +2.62
6. 11 Lewis WILKES (Blackburn) M17 38.838 +3.04
7. 15 Archie LUTZ (Sunshine Coast) M17 40.226 +4.43
8. 14 Axel WOOD (Preston) M17 41.893 +6.10
9. 13 Kaeden RYAN (Blackburn) M17 41.997 +6.20
10. 17 Gabriella ROJO RODRIGUEZ (Blackburn) W17 45.097 +9.30
11. 1 Peyton WOOD (Preston) M15 46.814 +11.02
12. 2 Krystal GILL (Brunswick) W15 49.118 +13.32



Report: 1.3.1; Library: 2.1.18a1; Template: 20250710 'Generic Mid-Title A4 Paper' 

2026 Timed Gate Start
Session 1 Results

Date: Friday, September 26 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

PCP: Oskar Pearce Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, September 27 2025 3:00:27 pm

Page 3 of 4

Event 7 1000m Time Trial 2
4 Laps - Result

1. 32 Benjamin METCALF (Park Orchards BMX) ME 1:12.897
2. 31 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick) ME 1:15.053 +2.15
abd 21 Riley BOYD (Brunswick) MJ
abd 22 Benjamin WOODS (Blackburn) MJ
abd 23 Alanah LAKE (Blackburn) WJ

Event 8 2000m Pursuit
Result

abd 45 Andrew SLUITER (Brunswick) MM6

Event 10 4000m Pursuit 2
16 Laps - Result

1. 33 Alastair HASLAM (Noble Park Dandenong) ME 5:04.751

Event 11 Team Sprint 1
3 Laps - Result

1. Robbins Squad 55.485
42 Emma JACKSON (Castlemaine)
44 Genevieve JORDAN (Brunswick)
41 Samantha BRADBURY (St Kilda)
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Event 12 Flying 200m
Result

1. 31 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick) ME 12.010
2. 16 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn) M17 12.023 +0.01
3. 12 Joseph NATOLI (Blackburn) M17 12.635 +0.62
4. 11 Lewis WILKES (Blackburn) M17 12.676 +0.66
5. 15 Archie LUTZ (Sunshine Coast) M17 13.232 +1.22
6. 13 Kaeden RYAN (Blackburn) M17 13.411 +1.40
7. 14 Axel WOOD (Preston) M17 14.292 +2.28
8. 17 Gabriella ROJO RODRIGUEZ (Blackburn) W17 14.791 +2.78
9. 2 Krystal GILL (Brunswick) W15 15.811 +3.80
10. 1 Peyton WOOD (Preston) M15 16.714 +4.70

Event 13 Team Sprint 2
3 Laps - Result

1. Robbins Squad 55.689
42 Emma JACKSON (Castlemaine)
44 Genevieve JORDAN (Brunswick)
41 Samantha BRADBURY (St Kilda)

Event 14 Standing Lap
1 Lap - Result

1. 22 Benjamin WOODS (Blackburn) MJ 19.966
2. 21 Riley BOYD (Brunswick) MJ 20.081 +0.11
3. 23 Alanah LAKE (Blackburn) WJ 22.569 +2.60


